
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.28

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   4 3ROMEO MANUEL 2 CL83805  21  24  24  23   9 2

   2   1 6INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 CL66033  23  24  21  23   9 1

   3   7 7GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 CL33136  24  21  22  22   8 9

   4  1 2 4ALEMANNO GIORGIO 2 CL46092  23  23  21  22   8 9

   5   2 5RUGARI ROCCO 2 - MA CL755  19  23  23  22   8 7

   6   5 2BEVACQUA GAETANO 2 CL46358  23  20  22  22   8 7

   7   9 5PERNA FRANCESCO 1 - MA CL116  21  25  21  20   8 7

   8  1 3 0DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 CL19604  17  22  23  24   8 6

   9   3 9SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 CL48363  20  21  23  22   8 6

  1 0   1 2AQUILA GAETANO 3 CL94493  21  21  23  21   8 6

  1 1   7 9FRANCO DIEGO 2 - VE CL1106  18  22  22  23   8 5

  1 2   5 5MERCURI ANTONIO 2 CL23258  20  20  22  23   8 5

  1 3   5 0MAMMOLA VINCENZO 2 CL43343  22  22  18  23   8 5

  1 4    8BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 CL41287  24  19  20  22   8 5

  1 5   1 7MICALI GIOVANNI 2 CL85114  20  22  22  21   8 5

  1 6   1 8TERRANOVA ANNUNZIATO 3 CL96002  23  22  21  19   8 5

  1 7   2 8PIGNATARO VINCENZO 2 CL46745  21  21  18  23   8 3

  1 8   6 1DENISI GIULIO 1 - VE CL920  18  21  22  22   8 3

  1 9   6 8LAGANA' KRIZIA DOMENICA 2 CL70799  19  22  22  20   8 3

  2 0   6 2IULI EUGENIO 2 CL1562  19  24  22  18   8 3

  2 1    5AQUILA ANTONINO 3 CL94492  23  20  22  18   8 3

  2 2  1 1 2PERNA PIETRO 2 CL83031  19  22  17  24   8 2

  2 3   9 2ZAGARESE ANTONIO 3 CL91098  22  21  17  22   8 2

  2 4  1 0 5SERGIO GIANLUCA 2 CL91112  20  18  23  21   8 2

  2 5   3 7SPOSATO RICCARDO ALDO 3 CL96856  20  19  22  21   8 2

  2 6   4 6SOLANO DOMENICO 3 CL88476  19  22  21  20   8 2

  2 7   6 7AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 CL16292  21  21  21  19   8 2

  2 8   6 6COSMANO GAETANO 3 CL91776  23  20  20  19   8 2

  2 9  1 1 3MUNNO SILVIA 2 CL85022  22  16  19  24   8 1

  3 0  1 0 2COMITO CARLO 2 - VE CL37588  18  21  19  23   8 1

  3 1  1 2 8PUGLIESE GIOVANNI 3 CL46115  21  18  19  23   8 1

  3 2  1 0 7OCCHIUZZI EDUARDO 2 CL41007  22  19  17  23   8 1

  3 3   8 6COLAO GIUSEPPE 2 CL21192  17  21  21  22   8 1

  3 4   7 3NANCI LEONARDO 2 CL310  21  19  19  22   8 1

  3 5   1 5CAPALBO FRANCESCO 2 CL80812  17  21  18  24   8 0

  3 6   1 9DERITO PASQUALE 2 CL46366  20  19  19  22   8 0

  3 7  1 0 1SAMA' GIUSEPPE MARCELLO 2 - VE CL493  19  21  19  21   8 0

  3 8   8 7MEDICI FILIPPO 2 - MA CL165  17  23  21  19   8 0

  3 9  1 1 6PALETTA SALVATORE 2 CL37444  17  21  24  18   8 0

  4 0   4 0GALLUCCIO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 3 CL83589  22  19  22  17   8 0

  4 1   2 7LAFACE GAETANO 2 - VE CL48260  20  20  17  22   7 9

  4 2   5 9PATEA FORTUNATO 2 CL575  20  18  24  17   7 9

  4 3   6 9CORAPI RENATO 3 CL200063  20  16  20  22   7 8

  4 4   2 4MICALI SILVIO 2 CL83087  19  21  18  20   7 8

  4 5   2 1MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE CL80595  18  21  20  19   7 8



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.28

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6    9IELLAMO DOMENICO 2 CL43227  16  24  19  19   7 8

  4 7   6 3COSTANTINO PAOLO 2 - VE CL1669  19  21  19  19   7 8

  4 8   5 3DE MARTE GIUSEPPE 2 CL43276  23  22  17  16   7 8

  4 9    1TOTEDA PASQUALE 3 CL46021  20  16  20  21   7 7

  5 0   7 5PRANNO FRANCO ROCCO 2 CL64002  20  19  17  21   7 7

  5 1   8 2ALCARO GREGORIO 2 - MA CL287  18  18  21  20   7 7

  5 2  1 1 1GRECO PIETRO 3 - VE CL7  19  19  20  19   7 7

  5 3   3 6SEMINARA FRANCESCO 3 - VE CL25207  19  20  20  18   7 7

  5 4   4 8AMMENDOLIA DOMENICO 3 CL6249  16  19  20  21   7 6

  5 5   1 3PORCINO GAETANO 3 CL48259  16  21  19  20   7 6

  5 6   9 7CRAPISTO VINCENZO 2 CL85342  19  18  20  19   7 6

  5 7  1 2 1GALASSO ALFONSO 2 CL23076  19  23  15  19   7 6

  5 8  1 1 9CARUCCI AZIO 2 - VE CL6009  19  19  20  18   7 6

  5 9   1 1SCOPELLITI FILIPPO 3 CL16377  18  21  19  18   7 6

  6 0   3 4PENNA VINCENZO 2 - VE CL25196  22  17  19  18   7 6

  6 1   8 0ZUCCALA' LEOPOLDO 2 CL48362  21  20  18  17   7 6

  6 2   8 9FORGIONE GIOVANNI 2 - VE CL70226  14  21  18  22   7 5

  6 3   3 8FORTUGNO GAETANO 2 CL88243  20  16  19  20   7 5

  6 4   2 0CACOZZA TOMMASO 2 CL88001  17  20  19  19   7 5

  6 5  1 0 6ASTORINO RAFFAELE 3 CL6148  18  22  16  19   7 5

  6 6   4 4PECORA GIUSEPPE 3 CL43275  17  21  19  18   7 5

  6 7  1 1 8SOTTILE GIUSEPPE 3 LZ35021  17  22  18  18   7 5

  6 8   8 4CALABRÃ’ GIUSEPPE 3 CL200183  19  20  18  18   7 5

  6 9   8 1FABIANO CLAUDIO 3 - MA CL200062  18  19  21  17   7 5

  7 0   1 0CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO 3 - MA CL97252  21  19  18  17   7 5

  7 1   7 2ZUCCO NATAL 2 - MA CL80400  19  20  20  16   7 5

  7 2   7 4CARABETTA ANTONIO 1 - MA CL561  13  19  20  22   7 4

  7 3   7 1MALLAMACI ANDREA 3 CL200103  14  19  20  21   7 4

  7 4   3 5COFONE ANGELO 3 CL31041  20  15  18  21   7 4

  7 5    6BENEDETTO ANTONINO 3 CL64326  17  17  21  19   7 4

  7 6  1 2 7FOSSELLA FRANCESCO 3 LZ88047  18  19  18  19   7 4

  7 7  1 2 0FERRARA VINCENZO 3 CL48337  18  20  17  19   7 4

  7 8   5 8LIA ANTONINO 3 CL35244  18  20  19  17   7 4

  7 9   6 4VERDUCI FRANCESCO 3 - MA CL221  17  18  17  21   7 3

  8 0   9 4VELTRE GIUSEPPE 3 CL200013  17  18  18  20   7 3

  8 1   3 0IAZZOLINO ETTORE GIUSEPPE 3 CL200146  17  17  20  19   7 3

  8 2   4 7BONO STEFANO 3 CL97017  17  19  18  19   7 3

  8 3   5 1VENTURA FRANCESCO 3 CL83804  20  19  17  17   7 3

  8 4   1 4LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL62  19  18  21  15   7 3

  8 5   5 6CONDELLO DEMETRIO 3 - VE VN96505  19  12  19  22   7 2

  8 6  1 0 3CAMPOLONGO SAVERIO 3 CL80029  17  18  17  20   7 2

  8 7   9 6PICCOLO VITO 3 CL91113  16  19  19  18   7 2

  8 8   2 2SCOPELLITI DOMENICO 2 - MA SC23285  16  19  19  18   7 2

  8 9    4BEVACQUA GIUSEPPE 2 CL46361  19  17  19  17   7 2

  9 0  1 1 7MARCHESE ALESSANDRO 2 CL72030  17  21  20  14   7 2



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.28

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  9 1   8 3COMMISSO VINCENZO 3 CL66196  18  20  15  18   7 1

  9 2   9 0SURACE DIEGO 2 - MA CL16591  19  17  20  15   7 1

  9 3   4 9VILASI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL21713  20  13  19  18   7 0

  9 4    2BAFFA GINO 2 CL31131  17  19  17  17   7 0

  9 5  1 0 4PIPERATA MARIO 3 CL91376  21  16  18  15   7 0

  9 6  1 0 0MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE CL612  16  17  14  22   6 9

  9 7   3 1LOPEZ GIUSEPPE 3 - VE CL25060  16  16  18  19   6 9

  9 8   2 3DE VINCENZO FABIO 3 CL96005  13  19  19  18   6 9

  9 9  1 2 9PASSERI FULVIO 2 CL48038  15  17  20  17   6 9

 1 0 0   3 2AIELLO SIMONE 3 CL96010  19  19  14  17   6 9

 1 0 1  1 0 9PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 CL94308  16  16  21  16   6 9

 1 0 2  1 2 2SERGIO ANDREA 3 CL39037  19  15  18  16   6 8

 1 0 3   8 5BOMBARDIERE ANTONIO 2 CL74391  12  16  22  17   6 7

 1 0 4  1 1 5SCICCHITANO IVAN 3 CL94610  18  17  16  16   6 7

 1 0 5   9 3ALOIA GIANCARLO 2 - VE CL82  13  18  17  18   6 6

 1 0 6   2 9FRASCA POMPEO 3 - VE CL88633  17  16  16  17   6 6

 1 0 7  1 2 3VULCANO FRANCESCO 3 CL94006  18  16  16  16   6 6

 1 0 8   9 1D'AGOSTINO ANGELO 3 - MA CL96401  13  21  17  15   6 6

 1 0 9   2 6FILICE RAFFAELE 3 - MA CL31014  18  10  19  18   6 5

 1 1 0   6 0PILO' GIOVANNI 2 - MA CL501  15  19  15  15   6 4

 1 1 1  1 1 4ROCCA VITO 3 CL200080  21  15  14  14   6 4

 1 1 2    7VOTANO DOMENICO 3 - MA CL43240  14  15  16  17   6 2

 1 1 3   8 8GARIGLIANO GIUSEPPE 3 - MA CL1565  12  13  16  20   6 1

 1 1 4   3 3MANCINA PIERO ANTONIO 2 - VE CL6043  15  10  18  18   6 1

 1 1 5   5 4NOCERA FRANCESCO 3 CL25173  19  15  11  16   6 1

 1 1 6   7 6GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 3 CL83819  16  13  16  15   6 0

 1 1 7    3CHECCO PAOLO FORTUNATO 3 CL1670  20  15  12  13   6 0

 1 1 8  1 0 8CARIDDI GIUSEPPE 3 CL200152  16  14  11  18   5 9

 1 1 9   9 8GRISOLIA LEONARDO 3 - VE CL70470  13  14  16  16   5 9

 1 2 0  1 2 5CATANESE DOMENICO 3 - VE CL46423  16  13  11  18   5 8

 1 2 1  1 1 0DRAGO VINCENZO 3 CL62101  16  11  14  16   5 7

 1 2 2   6 5PILO' ANTONIO 2 CL25103  15  13  15  14   5 7

 1 2 3   7 8CORAPI LUCIANO 3 CL200064  11  15  14  16   5 6

 1 2 4   7 0FERRAGINA SALVATORE 3 - VE CL94193  13  12  13  16   5 4

 1 2 5   5 7PARISI DOMENICO 3 - VE CL72364  11  10  14  17   5 2

 1 2 6   9 9INTRIERI FRANCESCO 3 CL80516  11  7  7  8   3 3



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.35

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  SECONDA *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   4 3ROMEO MANUEL 2 CL83805  21  24  24  23   9 2

   2   1 6INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 CL66033  23  24  21  23   9 1

   3   7 7GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 CL33136  24  21  22  22   8 9

   4  1 2 4ALEMANNO GIORGIO 2 CL46092  23  23  21  22   8 9

   5   5 2BEVACQUA GAETANO 2 CL46358  23  20  22  22   8 7

   6  1 3 0DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 CL19604  17  22  23  24   8 6

   7   5 5MERCURI ANTONIO 2 CL23258  20  20  22  23   8 5

   8   5 0MAMMOLA VINCENZO 2 CL43343  22  22  18  23   8 5

   9    8BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 CL41287  24  19  20  22   8 5

  1 0   1 7MICALI GIOVANNI 2 CL85114  20  22  22  21   8 5

  1 1   2 8PIGNATARO VINCENZO 2 CL46745  21  21  18  23   8 3

  1 2   6 8LAGANA' KRIZIA DOMENICA 2 CL70799  19  22  22  20   8 3

  1 3   6 2IULI EUGENIO 2 CL1562  19  24  22  18   8 3

  1 4  1 1 2PERNA PIETRO 2 CL83031  19  22  17  24   8 2

  1 5  1 0 5SERGIO GIANLUCA 2 CL91112  20  18  23  21   8 2

  1 6   6 7AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 CL16292  21  21  21  19   8 2

  1 7  1 1 3MUNNO SILVIA 2 CL85022  22  16  19  24   8 1

  1 8  1 0 7OCCHIUZZI EDUARDO 2 CL41007  22  19  17  23   8 1

  1 9   8 6COLAO GIUSEPPE 2 CL21192  17  21  21  22   8 1

  2 0   7 3NANCI LEONARDO 2 CL310  21  19  19  22   8 1

  2 1   1 5CAPALBO FRANCESCO 2 CL80812  17  21  18  24   8 0

  2 2   1 9DERITO PASQUALE 2 CL46366  20  19  19  22   8 0

  2 3  1 1 6PALETTA SALVATORE 2 CL37444  17  21  24  18   8 0

  2 4   5 9PATEA FORTUNATO 2 CL575  20  18  24  17   7 9

  2 5   2 4MICALI SILVIO 2 CL83087  19  21  18  20   7 8

  2 6    9IELLAMO DOMENICO 2 CL43227  16  24  19  19   7 8

  2 7   5 3DE MARTE GIUSEPPE 2 CL43276  23  22  17  16   7 8

  2 8   7 5PRANNO FRANCO ROCCO 2 CL64002  20  19  17  21   7 7

  2 9   9 7CRAPISTO VINCENZO 2 CL85342  19  18  20  19   7 6

  3 0  1 2 1GALASSO ALFONSO 2 CL23076  19  23  15  19   7 6

  3 1   8 0ZUCCALA' LEOPOLDO 2 CL48362  21  20  18  17   7 6

  3 2   3 8FORTUGNO GAETANO 2 CL88243  20  16  19  20   7 5

  3 3   2 0CACOZZA TOMMASO 2 CL88001  17  20  19  19   7 5

  3 4    4BEVACQUA GIUSEPPE 2 CL46361  19  17  19  17   7 2

  3 5  1 1 7MARCHESE ALESSANDRO 2 CL72030  17  21  20  14   7 2

  3 6    2BAFFA GINO 2 CL31131  17  19  17  17   7 0

  3 7  1 2 9PASSERI FULVIO 2 CL48038  15  17  20  17   6 9

  3 8   8 5BOMBARDIERE ANTONIO 2 CL74391  12  16  22  17   6 7

  3 9   6 5PILO' ANTONIO 2 CL25103  15  13  15  14   5 7



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.35

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  TERZA *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   3 9SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 CL48363  20  21  23  22   8 6

   2   1 2AQUILA GAETANO 3 CL94493  21  21  23  21   8 6

   3   1 8TERRANOVA ANNUNZIATO 3 CL96002  23  22  21  19   8 5

   4    5AQUILA ANTONINO 3 CL94492  23  20  22  18   8 3

   5   9 2ZAGARESE ANTONIO 3 CL91098  22  21  17  22   8 2

   6   3 7SPOSATO RICCARDO ALDO 3 CL96856  20  19  22  21   8 2

   7   4 6SOLANO DOMENICO 3 CL88476  19  22  21  20   8 2

   8   6 6COSMANO GAETANO 3 CL91776  23  20  20  19   8 2

   9  1 2 8PUGLIESE GIOVANNI 3 CL46115  21  18  19  23   8 1

  1 0   4 0GALLUCCIO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 3 CL83589  22  19  22  17   8 0

  1 1   6 9CORAPI RENATO 3 CL200063  20  16  20  22   7 8

  1 2    1TOTEDA PASQUALE 3 CL46021  20  16  20  21   7 7

  1 3   4 8AMMENDOLIA DOMENICO 3 CL6249  16  19  20  21   7 6

  1 4   1 3PORCINO GAETANO 3 CL48259  16  21  19  20   7 6

  1 5   1 1SCOPELLITI FILIPPO 3 CL16377  18  21  19  18   7 6

  1 6  1 0 6ASTORINO RAFFAELE 3 CL6148  18  22  16  19   7 5

  1 7   4 4PECORA GIUSEPPE 3 CL43275  17  21  19  18   7 5

  1 8  1 1 8SOTTILE GIUSEPPE 3 LZ35021  17  22  18  18   7 5

  1 9   8 4CALABRÃ’ GIUSEPPE 3 CL200183  19  20  18  18   7 5

  2 0   7 1MALLAMACI ANDREA 3 CL200103  14  19  20  21   7 4

  2 1   3 5COFONE ANGELO 3 CL31041  20  15  18  21   7 4

  2 2    6BENEDETTO ANTONINO 3 CL64326  17  17  21  19   7 4

  2 3  1 2 7FOSSELLA FRANCESCO 3 LZ88047  18  19  18  19   7 4

  2 4  1 2 0FERRARA VINCENZO 3 CL48337  18  20  17  19   7 4

  2 5   5 8LIA ANTONINO 3 CL35244  18  20  19  17   7 4

  2 6   9 4VELTRE GIUSEPPE 3 CL200013  17  18  18  20   7 3

  2 7   3 0IAZZOLINO ETTORE GIUSEPPE 3 CL200146  17  17  20  19   7 3

  2 8   4 7BONO STEFANO 3 CL97017  17  19  18  19   7 3

  2 9   5 1VENTURA FRANCESCO 3 CL83804  20  19  17  17   7 3

  3 0  1 0 3CAMPOLONGO SAVERIO 3 CL80029  17  18  17  20   7 2

  3 1   9 6PICCOLO VITO 3 CL91113  16  19  19  18   7 2

  3 2   8 3COMMISSO VINCENZO 3 CL66196  18  20  15  18   7 1

  3 3  1 0 4PIPERATA MARIO 3 CL91376  21  16  18  15   7 0

  3 4   2 3DE VINCENZO FABIO 3 CL96005  13  19  19  18   6 9

  3 5   3 2AIELLO SIMONE 3 CL96010  19  19  14  17   6 9

  3 6  1 0 9PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 CL94308  16  16  21  16   6 9

  3 7  1 2 2SERGIO ANDREA 3 CL39037  19  15  18  16   6 8

  3 8  1 1 5SCICCHITANO IVAN 3 CL94610  18  17  16  16   6 7

  3 9  1 2 3VULCANO FRANCESCO 3 CL94006  18  16  16  16   6 6

  4 0  1 1 4ROCCA VITO 3 CL200080  21  15  14  14   6 4

  4 1   5 4NOCERA FRANCESCO 3 CL25173  19  15  11  16   6 1

  4 2   7 6GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 3 CL83819  16  13  16  15   6 0

  4 3    3CHECCO PAOLO FORTUNATO 3 CL1670  20  15  12  13   6 0

  4 4  1 0 8CARIDDI GIUSEPPE 3 CL200152  16  14  11  18   5 9

  4 5  1 1 0DRAGO VINCENZO 3 CL62101  16  11  14  16   5 7



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.35

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  TERZA *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6   7 8CORAPI LUCIANO 3 CL200064  11  15  14  16   5 6

  4 7   9 9INTRIERI FRANCESCO 3 CL80516  11  7  7  8   3 3



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
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SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  MASTER *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   2 5RUGARI ROCCO 2 - MA CL755  19  23  23  22   8 7

   2   9 5PERNA FRANCESCO 1 - MA CL116  21  25  21  20   8 7

   3   8 7MEDICI FILIPPO 2 - MA CL165  17  23  21  19   8 0

   4   8 2ALCARO GREGORIO 2 - MA CL287  18  18  21  20   7 7

   5   8 1FABIANO CLAUDIO 3 - MA CL200062  18  19  21  17   7 5

   6   1 0CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO 3 - MA CL97252  21  19  18  17   7 5

   7   7 2ZUCCO NATAL 2 - MA CL80400  19  20  20  16   7 5

   8   7 4CARABETTA ANTONIO 1 - MA CL561  13  19  20  22   7 4

   9   6 4VERDUCI FRANCESCO 3 - MA CL221  17  18  17  21   7 3

  1 0   2 2SCOPELLITI DOMENICO 2 - MA SC23285  16  19  19  18   7 2

  1 1   9 0SURACE DIEGO 2 - MA CL16591  19  17  20  15   7 1

  1 2   9 1D'AGOSTINO ANGELO 3 - MA CL96401  13  21  17  15   6 6

  1 3   2 6FILICE RAFFAELE 3 - MA CL31014  18  10  19  18   6 5

  1 4   6 0PILO' GIOVANNI 2 - MA CL501  15  19  15  15   6 4

  1 5    7VOTANO DOMENICO 3 - MA CL43240  14  15  16  17   6 2

  1 6   8 8GARIGLIANO GIUSEPPE 3 - MA CL1565  12  13  16  20   6 1



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

2° GRAN PREMIO 2-3-VET-MA    (8)

30/05/2021
18.36

SAN CALOGERO 29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  VETERANI *** ALLA SERIE 4 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   7 9FRANCO DIEGO 2 - VE CL1106  18  22  22  23   8 5

   2   6 1DENISI GIULIO 1 - VE CL920  18  21  22  22   8 3

   3  1 0 2COMITO CARLO 2 - VE CL37588  18  21  19  23   8 1

   4  1 0 1SAMA' GIUSEPPE MARCELLO 2 - VE CL493  19  21  19  21   8 0

   5   2 7LAFACE GAETANO 2 - VE CL48260  20  20  17  22   7 9

   6   2 1MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE CL80595  18  21  20  19   7 8

   7   6 3COSTANTINO PAOLO 2 - VE CL1669  19  21  19  19   7 8

   8  1 1 1GRECO PIETRO 3 - VE CL7  19  19  20  19   7 7

   9   3 6SEMINARA FRANCESCO 3 - VE CL25207  19  20  20  18   7 7

  1 0  1 1 9CARUCCI AZIO 2 - VE CL6009  19  19  20  18   7 6

  1 1   3 4PENNA VINCENZO 2 - VE CL25196  22  17  19  18   7 6

  1 2   8 9FORGIONE GIOVANNI 2 - VE CL70226  14  21  18  22   7 5

  1 3   1 4LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL62  19  18  21  15   7 3

  1 4   5 6CONDELLO DEMETRIO 3 - VE VN96505  19  12  19  22   7 2

  1 5   4 9VILASI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL21713  20  13  19  18   7 0

  1 6  1 0 0MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE CL612  16  17  14  22   6 9

  1 7   3 1LOPEZ GIUSEPPE 3 - VE CL25060  16  16  18  19   6 9

  1 8   9 3ALOIA GIANCARLO 2 - VE CL82  13  18  17  18   6 6

  1 9   2 9FRASCA POMPEO 3 - VE CL88633  17  16  16  17   6 6

  2 0   3 3MANCINA PIERO ANTONIO 2 - VE CL6043  15  10  18  18   6 1

  2 1   9 8GRISOLIA LEONARDO 3 - VE CL70470  13  14  16  16   5 9

  2 2  1 2 5CATANESE DOMENICO 3 - VE CL46423  16  13  11  18   5 8

  2 3   7 0FERRAGINA SALVATORE 3 - VE CL94193  13  12  13  16   5 4

  2 4   5 7PARISI DOMENICO 3 - VE CL72364  11  10  14  17   5 2


